LT3014B
1
3014bfa
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 FEATURES
 APPLICATIONS
 DESCRIPTION
20mA, 3V to 80V

EXPOSED PAD (PIN 9) IS GND, MUST BE SOLDERED TO PCB
 PIN CONFIGURATION
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3014BES5#PBF LT3014BES5#TRPBF LTCHK 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BIS5#PBF LT3014BIS5#TRPBF LTCHK 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BHVES5#PBF LT3014BHVES5#TRPBF LTCHN 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BHVIS5#PBF LT3014BHVIS5#TRPBF LTCHN 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BEDD#PBF LT3014BEDD#TRPBF LCHM 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BIDD#PBF LT3014BIDD#TRPBF LCHM 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BHVEDD#PBF LT3014BHVEDD#TRPBF LCHP 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BHVIDD#PBF LT3014BHVIDD#TRPBF LCHP 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3014BES5 LT3014BES5#TR LTCHK 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BIS5 LT3014BIS5#TR LTCHK 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LT3014BHVES5 LT3014BHVES5#TR LTCHN 5-Lead Plastic SOT-23 –40°C to 125°C